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Description

202103230001
46040

03/23/2021
01:13:23

JET
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY NIELSEN
DAVID ALAN

202109200004
56090

09/20/2021
12:26:17

JET
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SEAWRIGHT
SHARI N

202112150005
92720

12/15/2021
09:24:40

JET
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HILL MARY

202203300001
28500

03/30/2022
08:56:08

JET
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TAURIAC
BIANCIA D

202212070004
44540

12/07/2022
11:44:00

JET
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LLOYD
RAMONA
RUTH

202307210002
17950

07/21/2023
08:44:02

JET
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LI YUE

202312180003
62820

12/18/2023
12:08:14

JET
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PHILLIPS ERIC
F

202402090000
33150

02/09/2024
11:08:09

JET
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DAVIS KELLY
K

202404080000
99460

04/08/2024
02:14:26

JET
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WEBER LORI

202405020001
27690

05/02/2024
08:29:24

JET
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY VICK
RACHELLE

201911080004
16110

11/08/2019
11:32:35

JET
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PARKS
DONNETTE S

202002280000
80160

02/28/2020
03:08:00

JET
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MARTIN
CRYSTAL

202101220000
35430

01/22/2021
10:21:32

JET
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LAMBERT
TERRI
COOPER

202104130001
83760

04/13/2021
09:44:10

JET
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SHAW MOORE
TUJUANA M

202104150001
88910

04/15/2021
01:49:07

JET
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ROBINSON
CHRISTINE

202201270000
37910

01/27/2022
10:05:14

JET
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LOWE J
ALLAN

202308040002
36140

08/04/2023
01:37:20

JET
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GOLDEN
JAMES L

202310130003
03980

10/13/2023
02:00:27

JET
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PARKS
DONNETTE S

Instr
#:20231219000
363760

202402120000
35170

02/12/2024
11:56:45

JET
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PICKLESIMER
ANNA B


