Sear	ch Criteria	a Filters A	pplied: Le	gal Seq= ²	1,0; Index	Type= No	taries; Nar	me= JET I	NSURANO	CE COMPA	ANY;
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
202103230001 46040	03/23/2021 01:13:23	JET INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	NIELSEN DAVID ALAN						
202109200004 56090	09/20/2021 12:26:17	JET INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SEAWRIGHT SHARI N						
202112150005 92720	12/15/2021 09:24:40	JET INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HILL MARY						
202203300001 28500	03/30/2022 08:56:08	JET INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TAURIAC BIANCIA D						
202212070004 14540	12/07/2022 11:44:00	JET INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LLOYD RAMONA RUTH						
202307210002 17950	07/21/2023 08:44:02	JET INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LI YUE						
202312180003 62820	12/18/2023 12:08:14	JET INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PHILLIPS ERIC F						
202402090000 33150	02/09/2024 11:08:09	JET INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DAVIS KELLY K						
202404080000 99460	04/08/2024 02:14:26	JET INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WEBER LORI						
202405020001 27690	05/02/2024 08:29:24	JET INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	VICK RACHELLE						
201911080004 16110	11/08/2019 11:32:35	JET INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PARKS DONNETTE S						
202002280000 80160	02/28/2020 03:08:00	JET INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MARTIN CRYSTAL						
202101220000 35430	01/22/2021 10:21:32	JET INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LAMBERT TERRI COOPER						
202104130001 33760	04/13/2021 09:44:10	JET INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SHAW MOORE TUJUANA M						
202104150001 38910	04/15/2021 01:49:07	JET INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ROBINSON CHRISTINE						
202201270000 37910	01/27/2022 10:05:14	JET INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LOWE J ALLAN						
202308040002 36140	08/04/2023 01:37:20	JET INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GOLDEN JAMES L						
202310130003 03980	10/13/2023 02:00:27	JET INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PARKS DONNETTE S					Instr #:20231219000 363760	
202402120000 35170	02/12/2024 11:56:45	JET INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PICKLESIMER ANNA B						